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Professor

Program Director

Teresa Carithers | 7900
carither@olemiss.edu

Lecturer

Director of Internships and Community Engagement

Marcia Cole | 7900
mscole@olemiss.edu
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Instructor

SLP/Clinical Instructor

Assistant Professor

Ronda Ann Bryan | 7128
rbryan@olemiss.edu

Amanda Devera | 5131
atdevera@olemiss.edu

Toshikazu Ikuta | 5121
tikuta@olemiss.edu

SLP/Instructor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Christy Coker | 5127
clcoker@olemiss.edu

Davis Henderson | 5125
hnderson@olemiss.edu

I

Myriam Kornicsh | 7652
kornicsh@olemiss.edu

Co-Director, Speech & Hearing

Center, Clinical Instructor

i . |
Bradley Crowe | 5120
bcrowe@olemiss.edu

Professor

Carolyn Higdon | 5122
chigdon@olemiss.edu

SLP/Instructor

Amy Livingston | 29472
ajliving@olemiss.edu
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Assistant Professor

Chair and Professor

Administrative Coordinator

Susan Loveall-Hague | 5126
sjloveal@olemiss.edu

Vishakha Rawool | 5130
vrawool@olemiss.edu

Elisabeth Alexander | 7652
epa@olemiss.edu

Clinical Assistant Professor Co-

Director, Speech & Hearing Center

Associate Professor

Clinical Records Coordinator

Rebecca Lowe | 7574
rlIlT@olemiss.edu

Gregory Snyder | 1202
gsnyder@olemiss.edu

e

Robyn Hood | 7950
rbhood@olemiss.edu

Clinical Audiologist

TFY)
Haley Messersmith | 7652
hemcgee@olemiss.edu

Clinical Audiologist
Clinical Instructor

Anne Williams | 1454
alwillia@olemiss.edu

Not pictured:
Joyce Pride
Clinical Records Clerk
7271 | jmpride@olemiss.edu
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Visiting Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Takashi Abe | 5521
tabe@olemiss.edu

Thomas Andre | 55583
tlandre@olemiss.edu

Alberto Del Arco | 5528
adelarco@olemiss.edu

2
Vokay Addoh | 5564
ocaddoh@olemiss.edu
Kim R Beason | 5585
hpbeason@olemiss.edu
-]

Minsoo Kang | 5526
Kang@olemiss.edu

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Martha Ann Bass | 55663
mabassl@olemiss.edu

Allison Ford-Wade | 6770
forc@olemiss.edu

Min Jung Kim | 8527
mkbb@olemiss.edu
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Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

\

KoFan Lee | 7573
kleel8@olemiss.edu

Paul Loprinzi | 5561
pdloprin@olemiss.edu

Ling Xin | 5140
[xin@olemiss.edu

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Jeremy Loenneke | 5567
jploenne@olemiss.edu

Assistant Professor

Taeyeon Oh | 2703
XXX@olemiss.edu

Xin Ye | 1630
xyel@olemiss.edu

Associate Dean

Mark Loftin | 7944
mloftin@olemiss.edu

Lecturer
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David Waddell | 7696
dwaddell@olemiss.edu

Administrative Assistant

Secretary

Coordinator

Dale Bramlett | 5844 Holly Rhodes | 5521 Brad Jenkins | 2926
dbramlet@olemiss.edu harhodes@olemiss.edu bpjenkin@olemiss.edu
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Assistant Professor

=t _.:f‘
Boateng | 2789
fboateng@olemiss.edu

—

Francis

Assistant Professor

¥

Kimberly Kaiser | 2617
kakaisel@olemiss.edu

Professor

Stephen Lee Mallory | 1883
smallory@olemiss.edu

Senior Lecturer

Interim Chair & Associate Professor

Professor

Danny P Hall | 1252
dhalljr@olemiss.edu

Linda Keena | 1998
ldkeena@olemiss.edu

David H McElreath | 1635
dhmecel@olemiss.edu

Lecturer | DeSoto Campus

Senior Lecturer | Tupelo Campus

Assistant Professor

Jeffery M Johnson | 6658
johnsonlt@olemiss.edu

Terry Lyons | 6266
tplyonslt@olemiss.edu

Lorri C Williamson | 7760
[dwillia@olemiss.edu
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Senior Secretary

Carol Forsythe | 7902
chreid@olemiss.edu

Coordinator

Crystal Dunn | 2898
cnarmstr@olemiss.edu
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Katerina Berezina |1500 Anne Bomba | 7802 Teresa Carithers | 7900 Georgianna Mann | 2621 Emmy Parkes | 1830 Shaun Riebl | 7371
berezina@olemiss.edu abomba@olemiss.edu carither@olemiss.edu grmann@olemiss.edu meparkel @olemiss.edu skriebl@olemiss.edu
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Yunhee Chang [ 1352 Eun-Kyong Choi | 2515 David Holben | 1359 Mary Rosemen | 1802 Tanya Ruetzler | 7805 James Taylor | 1538
chang@olemiss.edu echoi?@olemiss.edu dhholben@olemiss.edu mroseman@olemiss.edu ruetzler@olemiss.edu jtaylor@olemiss.edu
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Hyun-Woo Joung | 7372 Kathy Knight | 5172 Laurel Lambert | 7807 Melinda Valliant | 1437 Candis Varnell | 1848 Janie Cole | 8662

hjoung@olemiss.edu kknight@olemiss.edu lamberti@olemiss.edu valliant@olemiss.edu cvarnell@olemiss.edu janierd@olemiss.edu
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Food Specialist
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Dru Jones | 7264
drujones@olemiss.edu

Coordinator

Administrative Coordinator

Jean A Munson | 1505
jamunson@olemiss.edu

Susan Tyler | 1768
styler@olemiss.edu
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Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Amy Fisher | 1344
afisher@olemiss.edu

Susan C Allen | 6711
scallen@olemiss.edu

y

Na Youn Lee | 2696
nlee2@olemiss.edu

Clinical Instructor

Director of Field Education

Assistant Professor

m

Assistant Professor

M

Jennifer Buford | 7381
jlbufort@olemiss.edu

isa Kayama | 2697
kayama@olemiss.edu

Teresa Lefmann | 2593
tlefmann@olemiss.edu

Assistant Professor Visiting Instructor

Associate Professor

Patricia Dighy | 7366
pkdighy@olemiss.edu

Yi Jin Kim | 662-342-4765
yjkim@olemiss.edu

Younghee Lim | 1990
youlim@olemiss.edu
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Instructor

Assistant Professor

Director of Clinical Affiliations and
Service Agreements | Coordinator

\

Shane Robbins | 662-844-5622

srobbins@olemiss.edu

Saijun Zhang | 2593
szhangd@olemiss.edu

STAFF

Drew Lefmann | 2251
dlefmann@olemiss.edu

Chair and Professor

Staff Assistant

Steven Soifer | 662-844-7199
ssoifer@olemiss.edu

Aurelia Poe | 7199
arpoe@olemiss.edu

Associate Professor

Desiree Stepteau-Watson | 662-342-4765
dswatson@olemiss.edu

Not pictured:

Cathy Moorehead,
Administrative Secretary
1366
crwilbou@olemiss.edu
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Dean's Office

CSD

Social Work

Andy King
andy@olemiss.edu
(662) 915-7900

Vickie Barksdale

vickisb@olemiss.edu
(662) 915-7652

Drew Lefmann
dlefmann@olemiss.edu
(662) 915-7366
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Dean’s Office

Je'Lisa McGee

hairston@olemiss.edu
(662) 915-7900

HESRM

Brad Jenkins
bpjenkins@olemiss.edu

(662) 915-6521

Dean’s Office

Vanessa Moore
vwmoore@olemiss.edu
(662) 915-7900

Legal Studies

Crystal Dunn Susan Tyler
cnarmstr@olemiss.edu styler@alemiss.edu
(662) 915-2898 (662) 916-7311

Bravch WM

Tupelo Campus
DeSoto Campus

Brian Ezell Kegan Armstrong

bezell@olemiss.edu kmarmstr@olemiss.edu
(662) 844-5622 (662) 342-4765

COORDINATORS OF ADVISING, RECRUITMENT & RETENTION



Dean s @ﬁ/f&%

Peter Grandjean Teresa Carithers Mark Loftin Jan Bounds
Dean Associate Dean Associate Dean Assistant Dean Emerita
pwg@olemiss.edu carither@olemiss.edu mloftin@olemiss.edu jbounds@olemiss.edu
(662) 915-7900 (662) 915-7900 (662) 915-7900 (662) 915-7900

Kelley Jenkins William Fisher Teri Gray Lolita Gregory
Assistant to the Dean Development Associate Administrative Secretary Project Manager
kdjames@olemiss.edu wifisher@olemiss.edu twgray@olemiss.edu lIgregor@olemiss.edu

(662) 915-7900 (662) 916-2293 (662) 916-7300 (662) 915-7900

Heontag Kim Sarah Sapp Eric Turner David Woo
Post-Doc Research Associate  Communications Specialist Business Analyst Network Administrator
applsci@olemiss.edu sarah@olemiss.edu elturne3@olemiss.edu ddwoo@olemiss.edu
(662) 915-7900 (662) 915-7900 (662) 915-7900 (662) 915-7900

Executive Director

Education and Training Specialist | Goordinator of Archiving Services

Assoc. Director, Cooperative Agreements

Aleshia Hall-Campbell | 5247
alhalll@olemiss.edu

Jeffrey Boyce | 1384
jcboyce@olemiss.edu

Lois Coleman | 2330
Imcolema@olemiss.edu

Maci Flautt | 8980
mpflautt@olemiss.edu

Project Administrator

Shanna Barrett | 2439
sdbarret@olemiss.edu

Accountant

Frances Clarkson | 5600
feclarks@olemiss.edu

Project Coordinator

Erica Covington Ford | 7199
erica@olemiss.edu

Program Assistant

Tana Graham | 7487
tpgraham@olemiss.edu
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Bill Barry | 2606
wtharry@olemiss.edu

Web Developer

Peter Cleary | 5817
mkeleary@olemiss.edu

Education and Training Specialist |

) A
Elizabeth Dixon | 2438
ejdixon@olemiss.edu

Instructional Design/Training Specialist

Ginger Gregory |1996
gssimpso@olemiss.edu

Assoc. Director of Information Services

Johnathan Bishop | 5289
bishojb@olemiss.edu

Accounting Assistant

Georgia Cobbs | 2966
ggcobbs@olemiss.edu

Network Administrator

Melissa Farris | 2750
mfarris@olemiss.edu

Marketing Specialist

\:

Elizabeth Halford | 1263
ephalfor@olemiss.edu
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Program Assistant

———— Wie= |

rtfaust@aolemiss.edu

Program Assistant

Elyse Lenaburg | 5246
elenabur@olemiss.edu

Media Specialist

Thomas Hunter Pratt | 1677
thpratt@olemiss.edu

Training Coordinator

Margaret Schaff | 2351
mschaff@olemiss.edu

Rachael Hamilton | 5288

Financial Assistant

Editorial Coordinator
Graphic Designer 11

Henrietta Henderson | 2612 Dana Hood | 1828 Vicki Howe | 1684
hhenders@olemiss.edu  dmflint@olemiss.edu vhowe@olemiss.edu

Administrative Coordinator
Assoc. Director of Grants

Education & Training Specialist

Kim MacIntosh | 2752  Lewanda Morse | 1093 Janae Owens | 8860
kamacint@olemiss.edu Imorse@olemiss.edu ljowens@olemiss.edu

Project Gonrdinatqr

Education & Training Specialist |

A

Darcy Rhynes | 172 Pat Richardson | 7945 Lisa Rogers | 1262
dacolley@olemiss.edu dorothyr@olemiss.edu [trogers@olemiss.edu

Asst. Director of Education and Training

Library Specialist

Instructiunal Technology Designer

\ ; m,‘:,’
Sam Washington | 1541

Asst. Director of Information Services

Sharon Walls | 6935
johnwall@olemiss.edu swmartin@olemiss.edu swashi@olemiss.edu

John Wall | 1189
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Assoc. Dir. of Administration/Outreach

Vicki Whitehead | 1085
vewhiteh@olemiss.edu

Training Coordinator

Evan Williams | 2637
ecwl@olemiss.edu

Education & Training Specialist II

AN
Deborah Winans |

dkwinans@olemiss.edu
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